Entrée

Hortobagyi style Meat-stuffed crépe

Fried trappista cheese with rice and tartar sauce (vegetarian)
Fried Camembert cheese with rice and blueberry jam (vegetarian)
Potato pancake with sour cream, cheese and rice (vegetarian)

Soups
Goulash soup

Porcini mushroom cream soup with crouton

Poultry dishes

Chicken paprikash with home-made dumplings
Chicken with cream mushroom sauce with rice
Fried chicken with french fries

Chicken lecso with home-made dumplings

Fish dishes
Picket perch / Sander fillet with french fries and tartar sauce

Pork dishes

“Pet6fi’s favorite” (ribs, ratatouille) with homemade steak potatoes

Wiener schnitzel with mashed potato

Roasted pork knuckle with cabbage noodles.

Pork Cutlet covered in shreded potato massa and sour cream and cheese with rice

Beef dishes
Traditional beef goulash with home-made dumplings

Salads
Fresh season salad

Pickles

Pickled cucumber
Mixed cabbage salad
Pickled apple pepper

Desserts

Brownie with vanillia ice cream
Chestnut pure

Sponge cake

4990 Ft
5490 Ft
5690 Ft
5990 Ft

3990 Ft
3990 Ft

7490 Ft
7990 Ft
7990 Ft
7990 Ft

8990 Ft

8490 Ft
8490 Ft
8490 Ft
8490 Ft

8990 Ft

2990 Ft

1690 Ft
1690 Ft
1690 Ft

4490 Ft
3490 Ft
3990 Ft



