

## Entrée

Hortobagy style Meat-stuffed crépe	4990 Ft
Fried trappista cheese with rice and tartar sauce (vegetarian)	5490 Ft
Fried Camembert cheese with rice and blueberry jam (vegetarian)	5690 Ft
Potato pancake with sour cream, cheese and rice (vegetarian)	5990 Ft

## Soups

Goulash soup	3990 Ft
Porcini mushroom cream soup with crouton	3990 Ft

## Poultry dishes

Chicken paprikash with home-made dumplings	7490 Ft
Chicken with cream mushroom sauce with rice	7990 Ft
Fried chicken with french fries	7990 Ft
Chicken lecsó with home-made dumplings	7990 Ft

## Fish dishes

Picket perch / Sander fillet with french fries and tartar sauce	8990 Ft
---	---------

## Pork dishes

“Petőfi’s favorite” (ribs, ratatouille) with homemade steak potatoes	8490 Ft
Wiener schnitzel with mashed potato	8490 Ft
Roasted pork knuckle with cabbage noodles.	8490 Ft
Pork Cutlet covered in shredded potato massa and sour cream and cheese with rice	8490 Ft

## Beef dishes

Traditional beef goulash with home-made dumplings	8990 Ft
---	---------

## Salads

Fresh season salad	2990 Ft
--------------------	---------

## Pickles

Pickled cucumber	1690 Ft
Mixed cabbage salad	1690 Ft
Pickled apple pepper	1690 Ft

## Desserts

Brownie with vanillia ice cream	4490 Ft
Chestnut pure	3490 Ft
Sponge cake	3990 Ft